
Southside Christian Soccer Schedule 

Date Day of Week Home/Away Opponent Address Girls Soccer Boys Soccer
3/12/24 Tuesday Away FBCA Ludowici 4:00 5:00
3/14/23 Thursday Home Hart2Hart Southside 4:00 5:00
3/21/24 Thursday Away Crossroads Tiger Field 4:00 5:00
3/29/24 Friday AWAY WCA 4:00 5:00
4/8/24 Monday Home Faith 4:00 5:00
4/11 Thursday Home FBCA 4:00 5:00

4/12/24 Friday Away Hart 2 Hart 4:00 5:00
4/15/24 Monday Home Victory 4:00 5:00
4/23/24 Tuesday Away Faith 4:00 5:00
4/25/24 Thursday Away Victory 4:00 5:00
4/26/24 Friday HOME WCA 4:00 5:00
4/29/24 Monday Home Crossroads 4:00 5:00
5/3/24 Friday Tournament at CCA 
5/4/24 Saturday Tournament at CCA


